RED BULL RING
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Eurocup3

ROUND 1 - REDBULLRING

RACE 1 (28 Minutes +1 Lap)

Provisional Classification by Class
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CAR #3, #6, #25 & #74 - TIME PENALTY OF 5 SECONDS DUE TO TRACK LIMITS
CAR #23 - TIME PENALTY OF 5 + 10 SECONDS DUE TO TRACK LIMITS

NoDriver

71 Mattia COLNAGHI
24 Ernesto RIVERA
48 James EGOZI
74 Yani STEVENHEYDENS
83 Jules CARANTA
33 Andrés CARDENAS
8 Enzo TARNVANICHKUL
7 Maciej GLADYSZ
11 Oscar WURZ
87 Juan COTA
6 Zack SCOULAR
25 Preston LAMBERT
2 Francisco MACEDO
10 Lorenzo CASTILLO
21 Wiktor DOBRZANSKI
3 Lenny RIED
46 Emil HELLBERG
43 Linus HELLBERG
23 Alceu FELDMANN
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Team

MP Motorsport
Campos Racing
Palou Motorsport
GRS Team
Campos Racing
MP Motorsport
Campos Racing
MP Motorsport
Drivex

KCL MP Motorsport
Palou Motorsport
Drivex

Griffin Core
Saintéloc Racing
Drivex

Sparco Palou MS
Allay Racing
Allay Racing
Sparco Palou MS

Car

Tatuus T-318
Tatuus T-318
Tatuus T-318
Tatuus T-318
Tatuus T-318
Tatuus T-318
Tatuus T-318
Tatuus T-318
Tatuus T-318
Tatuus T-318
Tatuus T-318
Tatuus T-318
Tatuus T-318
Tatuus T-318
Tatuus T-318
Tatuus T-318
Tatuus T-318
Tatuus T-318
Tatuus T-318

CAR #4 - TIME PENALTY OF 5 + 10 + 15 SECONDS DUE TO TRACK LIMITS

Published at: .....10:09. ...

Laps  Total Time

21 30:21.145
21 30:27.944
21 30:35.123
21 30:35.731
21 30:38.171
21 30:38.827
21 30:39.360
21 30:39.878
21 30:42.943
21 30:46.401
21 31:05.139
21 31:07.182
21 31:07.498
21 31:09.125
21 31:11.005
21 31:12.096
21 31:14.645
21 31:16.114

Gap

+6.799
+13.978
+14.586
+17.026
+17.682
+18.215
+18.733
+21.798
+25.256
+43.994
+46.037
+46.353
+47.980
+49.860
+50.951
+53.500
+54.969

21 31:31.804 +1'10.659

Kph

179.3
178.6
177.9
177.8
177.6
177.5
177.5
177.4
177.1
176.8
175.0
174.8
174.8
174.6
174.5
174.4
1741
174.0
172.6

Lap

Best Lap
Time

:26.180
:26.439
:26.675
:126.416
:26.804
:126.856
:26.731
:26.718
:26.682
:126.451
:27.838
:27.399
:27.501
:27.335
:27.838
:27.894
:28.075
:28.136
:27.725

N N

Kph

180.4
179.8

Race Director:
Luis GONZALEZ

Timekeeper:
Alberto ESTEBANEZ
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